
Celebrate a birthday 

or any special 

occasion by 

sponsoring a  

PRS Sunday morning 

breakfast.   

The form can be 

found on the Beth 

Shalom Website. 

Wednesday, January 4   PRS in session grades 3-7 

Sunday, January 8 PRS in session K-10th Grade 
9:00 am Family Pancake Breakfast! 
Hosted by the Scout Troop. 

Wednesday, January 11 PRS in session grades 3-7 

Saturday, January 14 Shabbat Shelanu    11:00 am  
Jr. Congregation and Kid’s Kiddush    Grades K – 4th

Sunday, January 15 NO PRS  

Wednesday, January 18 PRS in session 3rd-7th Grades 

Sunday, January 22 PRS in session K-10th Grades 
9:00 am PRS breakfast 

Wednesday, January 25 PRS in session 3rd-7th Grades 

Sunday, January 29 9:00 am PRS breakfast 
9:30 – 10:30 PRS Open House and Showcase 
Parents with kids. All grades. 
PRS in session following Open House. 

Wednesday, February 1 PRS in session 3rd – 7th Grades 

Sunday, February 5 PRS in session K-10th Grades 
9:00 am PRS breakfast 

K and 1 Better Together Tu B’shvat  program 
11:00 am to 11:45. 

Wednesday, February 8  PRS in session 3rd –7th Grades 

Saturday, February 11 Shabbat Shelanu 11:00 am (led by grades 2-4) followed by Kids’ Kiddush 
and Game Room until 1:00 pm. 

Sunday, February 12 PRS in session K-10th Grades 



  

 

   
 

9:00 am PRS breakfast 

Wednesday, February 15  PRS in session 3rd – 7th Grades 
 

Sunday, February 19 NO PRS 

Wednesday, February 22 PRS in session 3rd –7 th Grades 

Sunday, February 26 PRS in session K-10th Grades 
9:00 am breakfast 
 
Optional:  12:00 pm -1:30 pm 
Stay and Play 
Lunch and Game Room for Grades K-4  
RSVP via invite coming soon. 
 

 

   

 

 

 


